
BOHC MAIN A, schedule generated Saturday, February 12, 2022 12:25:46 AM
Game # Day Date Time Arena Division Home Visitor Event

18 Sunday 3-Oct 8:00 PM MAIN A GOLD 71 76

19 Sunday 3-Oct 9:00 PM MAIN A GOLD 72 75

20 Sunday 3-Oct 10:00 PM MAIN A GOLD 73 74

28 Monday 4-Oct 9:00 PM MAIN A ORANGE 13 12

29 Monday 4-Oct 10:00 PM MAIN A ORANGE 15 11

41 Wednesday 6-Oct 9:00 PM MAIN A ORANGE 14 16

42 Wednesday 6-Oct 10:00 PM MAIN A WHITE 24 26

47 Thursday 7-Oct 9:00 PM MAIN A GOLD 75 71

48 Thursday 7-Oct 10:00 PM MAIN A GOLD 74 76

72 Wednesday 13-Oct 9:00 PM MAIN A ORANGE 13 11

73 Wednesday 13-Oct 10:00 PM MAIN A RED 01 04

78 Thursday 14-Oct 9:00 PM MAIN A GREY 62 64

79 Thursday 14-Oct 10:00 PM MAIN A GREY 66 65

106 Sunday 17-Oct 8:00 PM MAIN A RED 03 01 BOWSER

107 Sunday 17-Oct 9:00 PM MAIN A RED 02 04 BOWSER

108 Sunday 17-Oct 10:00 PM MAIN A RED 06 05 BOWSER

116 Monday 18-Oct 9:00 PM MAIN A RED 04 05

117 Monday 18-Oct 10:00 PM MAIN A RED 01 02

129 Wednesday 20-Oct 9:00 PM MAIN A RED 06 03

130 Wednesday 20-Oct 10:00 PM MAIN A RED 05 02

135 Thursday 21-Oct 9:00 PM MAIN A RED 04 03

136 Thursday 21-Oct 10:00 PM MAIN A RED 06 01

163 Sunday 24-Oct 8:00 PM MAIN A ORANGE 11 15

164 Sunday 24-Oct 9:00 PM MAIN A ORANGE 14 16

165 Sunday 24-Oct 10:00 PM MAIN A ORANGE 12 13

173 Monday 25-Oct 9:00 PM MAIN A BLUE 52 54

174 Monday 25-Oct 10:00 PM MAIN A BLUE 55 56

186 Wednesday 27-Oct 9:00 PM MAIN A ORANGE 12 16

187 Wednesday 27-Oct 10:00 PM MAIN A ORANGE 14 11

192 Thursday 28-Oct 9:00 PM MAIN A GOLD 76 71

193 Thursday 28-Oct 10:00 PM MAIN A BLUE 51 53

220 Sunday 31-Oct 8:00 PM MAIN A WHITE 22 21

221 Sunday 31-Oct 9:00 PM MAIN A WHITE 26 23

222 Sunday 31-Oct 10:00 PM MAIN A WHITE 25 24

230 Monday 1-Nov 9:00 PM MAIN A BLUE 53 54

231 Monday 1-Nov 10:00 PM MAIN A BLUE 51 56

243 Wednesday 3-Nov 9:00 PM MAIN A GREEN 43 44

244 Wednesday 3-Nov 10:00 PM MAIN A GREEN 41 46

249 Thursday 4-Nov 9:00 PM MAIN A GOLD 73 74

250 Thursday 4-Nov 10:00 PM MAIN A GOLD 71 76

277 Sunday 7-Nov 8:00 PM MAIN A BLACK 33 34

278 Sunday 7-Nov 9:00 PM MAIN A BLACK 31 36

279 Sunday 7-Nov 10:00 PM MAIN A BLACK 35 32

287 Monday 8-Nov 9:00 PM MAIN A GREY 61 64

288 Monday 8-Nov 10:00 PM MAIN A GREY 63 65

300 Wednesday 10-Nov 9:00 PM MAIN A BLUE 56 55

301 Wednesday 10-Nov 10:00 PM MAIN A BLUE 53 51

304 Thursday 11-Nov 9:00 PM MAIN A BLUE 52 54

305 Thursday 11-Nov 10:00 PM MAIN A GREEN 46 42

335 Sunday 14-Nov 8:00 PM MAIN A GREEN 46 43

336 Sunday 14-Nov 9:00 PM MAIN A GREEN 44 45

337 Sunday 14-Nov 10:00 PM MAIN A GREEN 41 42



345 Monday 15-Nov 9:00 PM MAIN A BLUE 56 51

346 Monday 15-Nov 10:00 PM MAIN A BLUE 55 52

358 Wednesday 17-Nov 9:00 PM MAIN A GREY 62 63

359 Wednesday 17-Nov 10:00 PM MAIN A GREY 61 65

362 Thursday 18-Nov 9:00 PM MAIN A GREY 64 66

363 Thursday 18-Nov 10:00 PM MAIN A BLUE 55 52

385 Sunday 21-Nov 8:00 PM MAIN A BLACK 36 33

386 Sunday 21-Nov 9:00 PM MAIN A BLACK 34 35

387 Sunday 21-Nov 10:00 PM MAIN A BLACK 31 32

395 Monday 22-Nov 9:00 PM MAIN A RED 02 03

396 Monday 22-Nov 10:00 PM MAIN A RED 01 05

408 Wednesday 24-Nov 9:00 PM MAIN A GOLD 72 74

409 Wednesday 24-Nov 10:00 PM MAIN A GOLD 73 75

412 Thursday 25-Nov 9:00 PM MAIN A GOLD 72 76

413 Thursday 25-Nov 10:00 PM MAIN A GREY 65 66

436 Sunday 28-Nov 8:00 PM MAIN A GREY 65 62

437 Sunday 28-Nov 9:00 PM MAIN A GREY 63 64

438 Sunday 28-Nov 10:00 PM MAIN A GREY 61 66

446 Monday 29-Nov 9:00 PM MAIN A BLACK 34 36

447 Monday 29-Nov 10:00 PM MAIN A BLACK 33 35

459 Wednesday 1-Dec 9:00 PM MAIN A RED 04 06

460 Wednesday 1-Dec 10:00 PM MAIN A RED 05 02

463 Thursday 2-Dec 9:00 PM MAIN A ORANGE 16 13

464 Thursday 2-Dec 10:00 PM MAIN A RED 04 01

491 Sunday 5-Dec 8:00 PM MAIN A GOLD 75 72

492 Sunday 5-Dec 9:00 PM MAIN A GOLD 73 74

493 Sunday 5-Dec 10:00 PM MAIN A GOLD 71 76

501 Monday 6-Dec 9:00 PM MAIN A ORANGE 15 11

502 Monday 6-Dec 10:00 PM MAIN A ORANGE 14 16

514 Wednesday 8-Dec 9:00 PM MAIN A ORANGE 13 12

515 Wednesday 8-Dec 10:00 PM MAIN A ORANGE 11 14

518 Thursday 9-Dec 9:00 PM MAIN A ORANGE 16 12

519 Thursday 9-Dec 10:00 PM MAIN A WHITE 23 22

537 Monday 13-Dec 9:00 PM MAIN A WHITE 23 25

538 Monday 13-Dec 10:00 PM MAIN A WHITE 22 24

550 Wednesday 15-Dec 9:00 PM MAIN A WHITE 26 25

551 Wednesday 15-Dec 10:00 PM MAIN A WHITE 23 21

554 Thursday 16-Dec 9:00 PM MAIN A WHITE 22 24

555 Thursday 16-Dec 10:00 PM MAIN A BLUE 52 54

582 Sunday 19-Dec 8:00 PM MAIN A RED 01 02 BOWSER

584 Sunday 19-Dec 10:00 PM MAIN A RED 04 05 BOWSER

592 Monday 20-Dec 9:00 PM MAIN A BLACK 36 32

593 Monday 20-Dec 10:00 PM MAIN A BLACK 31 34

605 Wednesday 22-Dec 9:00 PM MAIN A BLACK 32 34

606 Wednesday 22-Dec 10:00 PM MAIN A BLACK 36 35

609 Thursday 23-Dec 9:00 PM MAIN A BLACK 33 35

610 Thursday 23-Dec 10:00 PM MAIN A GREY 65 62

620 Wednesday 5-Jan 9:00 PM MAIN A GREEN 44 43

621 Wednesday 5-Jan 10:00 PM MAIN A GREEN 46 41

624 Thursday 6-Jan 9:00 PM MAIN A GREEN 44 45

625 Thursday 6-Jan 10:00 PM MAIN A BLACK 34 35

652 Sunday 9-Jan 8:00 PM MAIN A ORANGE 14 11

653 Sunday 9-Jan 9:00 PM MAIN A ORANGE 13 15

654 Sunday 9-Jan 10:00 PM MAIN A ORANGE 12 16



662 Monday 10-Jan 9:00 PM MAIN A GREEN 41 45

663 Monday 10-Jan 10:00 PM MAIN A GREEN 42 46

675 Wednesday 12-Jan 9:00 PM MAIN A BLUE 55 56

676 Wednesday 12-Jan 10:00 PM MAIN A BLUE 51 53

679 Thursday 13-Jan 9:00 PM MAIN A BLUE 52 54

680 Thursday 13-Jan 10:00 PM MAIN A GREY 62 64

708 Monday 17-Jan 9:00 PM MAIN A GREY 66 63

709 Monday 17-Jan 10:00 PM MAIN A GREY 65 64

721 Wednesday 19-Jan 9:00 PM MAIN A GREY 61 66

722 Wednesday 19-Jan 10:00 PM MAIN A GREY 65 62

725 Thursday 20-Jan 9:00 PM MAIN A GREY 64 61

726 Thursday 20-Jan 10:00 PM MAIN A GOLD 73 74

753 Sunday 23-Jan 8:00 PM MAIN A BLACK 31 36

754 Sunday 23-Jan 9:00 PM MAIN A BLACK 35 32

755 Sunday 23-Jan 10:00 PM MAIN A BLACK 33 34

763 Monday 24-Jan 9:00 PM MAIN A BLUE 55 51

764 Monday 24-Jan 10:00 PM MAIN A BLUE 54 56

776 Wednesday 26-Jan 9:00 PM MAIN A ORANGE 13 15

777 Wednesday 26-Jan 10:00 PM MAIN A ORANGE 16 12

780 Thursday 27-Jan 9:00 PM MAIN A ORANGE 11 14

781 Thursday 27-Jan 10:00 PM MAIN A WHITE 26 23

808 Sunday 30-Jan 8:00 PM MAIN A GREEN 43 41

809 Sunday 30-Jan 9:00 PM MAIN A GREEN 42 44

810 Sunday 30-Jan 10:00 PM MAIN A GREEN 46 45

818 Monday 31-Jan 9:00 PM MAIN A GREY 64 65

819 Monday 31-Jan 10:00 PM MAIN A GREY 61 62

831 Wednesday 2-Feb 9:00 PM MAIN A BLACK 33 31

832 Wednesday 2-Feb 10:00 PM MAIN A BLACK 32 34

835 Thursday 3-Feb 9:00 PM MAIN A BLACK 33 31

836 Thursday 3-Feb 10:00 PM MAIN A ORANGE 13 11

863 Sunday 6-Feb 8:00 PM MAIN A GREEN 41 45

864 Sunday 6-Feb 9:00 PM MAIN A GREEN 44 46

865 Sunday 6-Feb 10:00 PM MAIN A GREEN 42 43

873 Monday 7-Feb 9:00 PM MAIN A GOLD 74 71

874 Monday 7-Feb 10:00 PM MAIN A GOLD 73 75

886 Wednesday 9-Feb 9:00 PM MAIN A BLUE 52 56

887 Wednesday 9-Feb 10:00 PM MAIN A BLUE 54 51

890 Thursday 10-Feb 9:00 PM MAIN A BLUE 53 54

891 Thursday 10-Feb 10:00 PM MAIN A BLACK 35 32

906 Monday 14-Feb 9:00 PM MAIN A GREEN 44 41

907 Monday 14-Feb 10:00 PM MAIN A GREEN 43 45

919 Wednesday 16-Feb 9:00 PM MAIN A WHITE 25 22

920 Wednesday 16-Feb 10:00 PM MAIN A WHITE 26 21

923 Thursday 17-Feb 9:00 PM MAIN A WHITE 23 24

924 Thursday 17-Feb 10:00 PM MAIN A ORANGE 13 15

951 Sunday 20-Feb 8:00 PM MAIN A BLUE 53 54 BOWSER

952 Sunday 20-Feb 9:00 PM MAIN A BLUE 51 56 BOWSER

953 Sunday 20-Feb 10:00 PM MAIN A BLUE 55 52 BOWSER

666 Wednesday 23-Feb 6:00 PM MAIN A WHITE 26 23

667 Wednesday 23-Feb 7:00 PM MAIN A WHITE 25 24

585 Wednesday 23-Feb 8:00 PM MAIN A BLACK 33 32

686 Wednesday 23-Feb 9:00 PM MAIN A BLACK 35 36

586 Wednesday 23-Feb 10:00 PM MAIN A GREEN 42 44

684 Thursday 24-Feb 9:00 PM MAIN A RED 03 04



685 Thursday 24-Feb 10:00 PM MAIN A RED 01 06

562 Friday 25-Feb 9:00 PM MAIN A GOLD 71 72

563 Friday 25-Feb 10:00 PM MAIN A GOLD 76 73

564 Friday 25-Feb 11:00 PM MAIN A GOLD 74 75

727 Saturday 26-Feb 12:00 PM MAIN A GREY 63 62

731 Saturday 26-Feb 1:00 PM MAIN A GREY 65 61

732 Saturday 26-Feb 2:00 PM MAIN A GREY 64 66

583 Saturday 26-Feb 3:00 PM MAIN A RED 06 03

672 Saturday 26-Feb 4:00 PM MAIN A ORANGE 15 16

698 Saturday 26-Feb 5:00 PM MAIN A WHITE 21 26

699 Saturday 26-Feb 6:00 PM MAIN A WHITE 25 22

700 Saturday 26-Feb 7:00 PM MAIN A WHITE 23 24

572 Sunday 27-Feb 8:00 AM MAIN A GOLD 74 73

573 Sunday 27-Feb 9:00 AM MAIN A GOLD 76 71

574 Sunday 27-Feb 10:00 AM MAIN A GOLD 75 72

570 Sunday 27-Feb 11:00 AM MAIN A GREY 61 62

575 Sunday 27-Feb 12:00 PM MAIN A GREY 66 63

576 Sunday 27-Feb 1:00 PM MAIN A GREY 64 65

557 Sunday 27-Feb 2:00 PM MAIN A BLUE 51 52

558 Sunday 27-Feb 3:00 PM MAIN A BLUE 56 53

559 Sunday 27-Feb 4:00 PM MAIN A BLUE 54 55

736 Sunday 27-Feb 5:00 PM MAIN A GREEN 41 46

737 Sunday 27-Feb 6:00 PM MAIN A GREEN 45 42

738 Sunday 27-Feb 7:00 PM MAIN A GREEN 43 44

974 Monday 28-Feb 9:00 PM MAIN A GREEN 43 44

975 Monday 28-Feb 10:00 PM MAIN A GREEN 41 46

987 Wednesday 2-Mar 9:00 PM MAIN A BLACK 34 36

988 Wednesday 2-Mar 10:00 PM MAIN A BLACK 33 32

991 Thursday 3-Mar 9:00 PM MAIN A RED 04 06

992 Thursday 3-Mar 10:00 PM MAIN A RED 03 02

1019 Sunday 6-Mar 8:00 PM MAIN A GREY 61 64

1020 Sunday 6-Mar 9:00 PM MAIN A GREY 63 65

1021 Sunday 6-Mar 10:00 PM MAIN A GREY 66 62

1029 Monday 7-Mar 9:00 PM MAIN A WHITE 23 21

1030 Monday 7-Mar 10:00 PM MAIN A WHITE 22 24

1042 Wednesday 9-Mar 9:00 PM MAIN A GREEN 41 44

1043 Wednesday 9-Mar 10:00 PM MAIN A GREEN 43 45

1046 Thursday 10-Mar 9:00 PM MAIN A GREEN 46 42

1047 Thursday 10-Mar 10:00 PM MAIN A BLUE 52 54

1074 Sunday 13-Mar 8:00 PM MAIN A GOLD 76 73

1075 Sunday 13-Mar 9:00 PM MAIN A GOLD 74 75

1076 Sunday 13-Mar 10:00 PM MAIN A GOLD 71 72

RR004 Monday 14-Mar 9:00 PM MAIN A ORANGE 11 16

RR005 Monday 14-Mar 10:00 PM MAIN A ORANGE 12 15

RR017 Wednesday 16-Mar 9:00 PM MAIN A BLACK 33 34

RR018 Wednesday 16-Mar 10:00 PM MAIN A GREEN 43 44

RR041 Sunday 20-Mar 8:00 PM MAIN A RED 03 02

RR042 Sunday 20-Mar 9:00 PM MAIN A RED 05 01

RR043 Sunday 20-Mar 10:00 PM MAIN A RED 04 06

RR051 Monday 21-Mar 9:00 PM MAIN A ORANGE 11 14

RR052 Monday 21-Mar 10:00 PM MAIN A RED 05 03

RR064 Wednesday 23-Mar 9:00 PM MAIN A WHITE 25 23

RR065 Wednesday 23-Mar 10:00 PM MAIN A WHITE 26 22

RR088 Sunday 27-Mar 8:00 PM MAIN A BLUE 53 51



RR089 Sunday 27-Mar 9:00 PM MAIN A BLUE 52 54

RR090 Sunday 27-Mar 10:00 PM MAIN A BLUE 56 55

RR098 Monday 28-Mar 9:00 PM MAIN A GOLD 74 75

RR099 Monday 28-Mar 10:00 PM MAIN A GOLD 71 72

RR111 Wednesday 30-Mar 9:00 PM MAIN A GREEN 46 43

RR112 Wednesday 30-Mar 10:00 PM MAIN A WHITE 24 25


